APPENDIX - I pplication for supply of electricity at Low Tension / High tension 5.D.O.Me. P.D. C. L (Etect)
O Garobatha
ist Next Garo Hells I/We request you to supply electricity at Low Tension/High Tension to my/our premises situated Sir. at Bagh mans Selviush ch. Marak vill Barghmora P.O. MUK Jongra Dist 2008 Good Hills The requisite information in furnished below:-Name of the applicant (consumer) ii) Address for communication. iii) Status of the consumer (applicant should state the legal status i.e. whether he is an individual owner or lawful occupant of the premises for which the supply is required, partnership firm or limited company or any other locall person and in case of partnership firm is should be stated whether it is registered, or unregistered, location of its head office, names and address of all partners and a copy of the partnership deed should be filled. In case of company it should be stated whether it is a Private Ltd. of Public Ltd. names of present Directors and a copy of the memorandum of articles of association should be furnished. In case of any other type of articles of association should be furnished. In case of any other type of local person, full details and name and address of the person, competent to represent the consumer should be stated. iv) Location of the premises where supply is required Tagh mose v) Character of Supply 230 roll Age 8/phone
vi) Purpose for which supply is required Domestic
vii) Contracted load viii) Details of the concerned load (The consumer should) 1.8= 3×604-300 World furnish the requirement for a period not less than 2 P.8= 1×100 W. 180 W. furnish the requirement for a period not less than 2 years and preferably for a period of 5 years) 2. I/We hereby agree to take supply and to pay all charges such as for energy, service connection and other dues including deposit of such security as may be aemanded in accordance with the rates and conditions of supplu of the Board in froce from time to time. I/We further declar and agree to take supply of electric power for the above-mentioned purpose for a period of not less then 2 years from the date of commencement of supply and, in case of reconnection of supply after a period of 6 months from the date of disconnection for not less than one year from the date of re-connection. I/We also undertake to receive supply within 3 months from the date of Board intimates that it is ready to give supply to our premises failing which I/We undertake to pay the Board the minimum charges as may be applicable. This application is for a) A new service connection b) Re-connection χ c) Alteration to may existing installation χ d) Temporary Service Connection
e) Charge of Service Connection in the name of

neters/n	AGREEMENT FOR S	ENDIX - II SUPPLY AT LOW	TENSIO	ON	
nete	ment executed this	dance		00	
ring equip	APP AGREEMENT FOR S ment executed this s/ himself/herself/itself and for their/h oard statutory coroporation constituted to ssor and assigns hereinafter called the BOAL	day of is/her/its assigns and sunder Section 5 of the RD.	SUCCESSOT OF	The Meghala	_by aya State Elec- t, 1948 and its
1.	SUPPLYOFPOWER				
on the	I/We the above mentioned have requeste of Done of and the Meghalaya he terms and conditions notified by them from 8 and those herein contained.	State Electricity Boar	d has agree	d to afford si	ich sunnly Act
	Details of Supply				
a)	Purpose Domestie Category 230VA+ACC				
b)	Category 230VOJ+ ALL				
3.	LOAD				
mise	I/We agree to take from Meghalaya State Of the King of the Meghalaya State Ses situated at One of the Meghalaya State One of the Meghalay	te Electricity Board ele for the purpose as men	ectrtic power tioned above	er for a load i ve at our mill	not exceeding . s/factory/pre-
for t	The contract demand agreed between the first year AW welt_KW/	HP for	yea	r.	KW/HP
4.	OBLIGATION TO COMPLY WITH CONDITIONS OF SUPPLY:				
trici tem	I/We further undertake to comply with al city (Supply) Act. 1948, the rules thereunder, ms and conditions of supply prescribed by the	e Board from time to ti	me and not	ctricity Act, 1 Miscellaneo to dispute the	1940, the Elec- us charges, the e same.
5,	DATE OF COMING INTO FORCE	OF THE AGREEM	ENT:		
be a	I/ We undertake to receive the supply wigive the supply to my/our premises, failing which applicable and decided by the Board, further receinto from the date of commencement of the whichever is earlier.	CIT D VIC CITIZEN	contracte ch	all he deeme	d to have come
6.	PERIOD OF AGREEMENT				
	I/We undertake to avail supply for a mil	nimum period of	yea	s from the da	ate of this agree-
me	ent has come into force.	PEMENT			
7.	DETERMINATION OF THE AGR	EENTEN	Management	onth's notice	expressing such
inte Boa the	I/We shall be at liberty to determine the tentions at any time after the expir y of oard may terminate the contract at any time give terms and conditions of supply notified by the any low touching this agreement including the	ving 7 days notice if V	We violate t	he terms of u	ime or provosion
ofa	any low touching this agreement				

oard from time to the date to Notice of commencement of works From,

he Inspector of Electricity Meghalaya, Shillong.

M/S. Modern Electrical House.

Hallidayganj - 794104 West Garo Hills, Meghalaya Regd. No. 428.

ubject :- Notice of commencement of works under clause 36 of Rules and condition escribed under Rule 45(1) of India Electricity Rules, 1956 Sir.

I have the honour to inform you that Addition/Alternation/Repair New Electrical stalation will be executed by me/us in the undermentioned premises and the particulars are ated below:

Owner of premises: - Name: - Selviush Ch. Mart

Address: - Bagh mara
P.O: - Mul danyra Dist: - West Good High

. Number of points :-	Nos.	Watts	Total Wattage	
i) Light points	51	6040	300 west	
ii) Plug point	1×	1000 4 =	100 11	
iii) Fan point				400 West
iv) Tube light point				
v) Power plugh			400449	
vi) Other apperatus				

3. Type of Wiring: - 1000 ing 4. Date of commencement: 04/03/25

5. Name of Supervisors :- A. F. Hoque

Regd. No.: - 670

6. Name of Wireman

Regd. No. 2308 i)

ii)

Copy to :-The S.D.O. (Elect.)
Me. P.D.C.L.

redule 1 Form 7

ALAYA POWER DISTRIBUTION CORPORATION LIMITE

	IESI KEPURI																									
	A	s to certify that repaired / renewed / additional / new electric installation at the premises of																								
	E	1	V	1	U	5	H		C	H			A	-		K										
1	(Full Name)									1																
	VI	1	L		B	A	9	H	M	A	R	A		P	0		M	U	K	D	a	N	Ĉ	R		Ť
	Add	Address) Diff West Gover Engineer to test and connect on your main line.																								
1	is dul	у со	mpl	etec	i, te	ste	d an	d is	rea	idy	før	you	ır E	ngi	neer	to	test	and	l co	nne	ct	n y	our	mai	n lir	ne.
]	. The	e loa	d ha	s be	een	arr	ange	ed a	s fo	llo	ws:															1,000
	De	tails	of	Loa	d		Vatt				Pha	ase	- 1			Pha	se -	2	T		Pha	se -	3	17	Tota	Watt
1						1	each	ı ite	m		o. of	_	Tota Wat		No. Poi			otal Vatt		No.	of	T	otal	1	of	113
1	1. Li	ght	Poir	its			60	04,	×		M				all	_	1	vall	Ť	Poi	nts	V	/att	+	pha	ses
		Fluc																	-							
		Inc		esce	nt															*						11.2
	1	i) CF r) Ha		m																						
	1) Otl	_	,																						
	2. F	an F	oin	ts																Χ						
	3.1	Plug	Poi	nts ((3-p	in)																				
)6A					10	7 4	X	1	HO		100) 1	rat	4						*				
	i	i) 16	Am	ps			À.								H											- 1
	1 1	Elect	rica	Lan	dáa	to																				1
	1	Wa		_	-	LS		*																		
,			Gey									1	/													
) Re												. '			1				ď	m				
		ii) A		7.	itio	ner																				
	i	v) O	ther	S						1					1		1									
	5. 1	Weld	ling																	ж.						8

TOTAL

6. Motor

Transformer

In Case of load enhancement Existing load

Total load in premises

Notes:

y w well

a) Details of any apparatus (other than the above mentioned) should be given b) Rating of capacitor used in Induction Motor and welding Transformer (Test report of capacitor is to be enclosed.



.sO: 9001: 2015. & ISO 14001: 2015.

PL Electric & Power Ltd.

TEST CERTIFICATE

: Single Phase Static Watthour Meter

METER SL. NO.: 788903

RATING : 5-30 A 240V, 50Hz

CLASS : 1.0

CONSTANT : 6400 Impulses per kWh

STANDARD : IS 13779:1999

The Meter was tested & has passed following routine tests as per IS: 13779 at reference conditions:

	TEST	RESULT
01	No-Load Conditions	Passed
02	AC Voltage Test	Passed
03	Insulation Resistance Test	Passed
04	Starting Test	Passed
05	Meter Accuracy Test	Passed Meter Accuracy Observed within ±1%

Initial Reading

00001

CERTIFIED Signature:_

Date: 24-12-24

Meter Tester Gr - I.MTI Laboratory
MePDCL, Lumjingshal
Shillong

Evecutive Engine

Meppel, Shillong

OFFICE OF THE NOKMA

VILLAGE: BAGHMARA, P.O. MUKDANGRA

DISTRIC: SOUTH WEST GARO HILLS MEGHALAYA

Dated the, Baghmara the



This is certify that Shri/Smt. Selviush Ch. Marak S/o. D/o. H/o. W/o Shri/Late: Alliston T. Sangma and Smt. Sexonbala Ch. Marak As permanent resident Vill Baghmara, P.O. Mukdangra , P.S. Damalgre . Dist. South West Garo Hills Meghalaya, His/her date of birth is 16/09/1994

> As per my knowledge his / her character is good. I wish him/her success in life.

Place: Bough nora

South West Garo Hills Head man / Nokma



ELECTION COMMISSION OF INDIA IDENTITY CARD TRD0047217



ELECTOR'S NAME SELVIUSH CH. MARAK

FATHER'S NAME : ALLISTON T. SANGMA

SEX:

MALE

DATE OF BIRTH: 16/09/1994

ADDRESS:

House No:55 BAGHMARA Village/Town: BAGHMARA Dist Name: WEST GARO HILLS Pin Code: 794105

Signature of the Electoral Registration Officer for 52-RANGSAKONA Constituency

DATE: 10/01/2013

in case of change in address mentioned this Card No. in the relevant Form to: including your name in the roll at the changed address and to obtain the card with the same Nomber

TR00047287